2x200 ULTRA CHALLENGE / 4e edition

Proud finishers 2025

NAME

Alvarez Rodriguez

Amstein
Ardoino
Arlettaz
Aydogan
Baeriswyl
Barbey
Baresic
Baume
Bernasconi
Boillat
Boillat-Paupe
Brelle
Busch
Caillet
Chapatte
Costa
Cuche
Cuenat

De Pasqualin
Delacour
Demarchi
Droz Portner
Dubois
Fatton
Fatton
Fatton
Fatton
Fernandes
Fischli
Frioud
Garcia
Gasparotto
Gaugler
Gaugler
Germanier
Glauser
Gosteli
Guggisberg
Habegger
Habegger

FIRST NAME
Amable
Lucas
Gianni
Lionel
Michaél
Vincent
Vincent
Darijo
Claude-Alain
Céline
Stéve
Huguette
Julien
Paul
David
Léonard
Quentin
Gaspar
Gilles
Henry
Nicolas
Vladimiro
Maxime
Jan
Frédéric
Magali
Marine
Méline
Joao
Derek
Cédric
Mavi
Pierre
Christoph
Simon
Mathilde
Sébastien
Emilie
Matthieu
Damien
Daniel

BIB
88
76
68
58
48
87
77
67
47
27
62
17
117
137
109
19
139
129
69
312
201
332
192
43
372
362
900
382
83
103
132
142
901
172
182
202
232
242

13
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CH



Herrmann
Jacquot
Jaggi

Jaggi
Junkers
Lepain
Locatelli
Macdonald
Marguet
Marguet
Meyer
Mollet
Monnet
Miuhlethaler
Nicolier
Oester
Peeters
Perriot-Comte
Pfeiffer
Prati
Quadroni
Racine
Rais

Rappo
Renfer
Richard
Rodrigues
Roduit
Rossetti
Ruegsegger
Ryter
Santschi
Schaer
Schllichter
Stucker
Verguet
Vermot
Vivot
Vuilleumier
Vuilliomenet
Weiss

Patrick
Arnaud
Marco
Noé
Katrin
Sébastien
Jéréme
Mike
Gabriel
Marc
Ylana
Petra
Olivier
Loic
Cédric
Christophe
Stefan
Yannick
Matthieu
Sam
Norman
Vincent
Manuel
Fabrice
Mike
Anaél
André
Christelle
Mathias
Danielle
Joanna
Maél
Hervé
Loic
Fabien
Cédric
Lorine
Fred
Yannis
Yvan
Evelyn

23
53
73
63
123
16
78
36
96
66
152
116
126
156
176
186
302
82
392
39
59
11
21
31
41
51
61
71
81
111
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